
Train Number 501 511 503 513 11 517 505 515 507 509 519
Days of Operation Daily Mo-Fr Daily SaSuHol Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
Will Also Operate 12/25, 1/1
Will Not Operate 12/25, 1/1
Vancouver, BC gate closed 6:35 AM 5:45 PM

Dp
Bellingham, WA 8:34 AM 7:44 PM
Mount Vernon, WA 9:03 AM 8:13 PM
Stanwood, WA 9:21 AM 8:35 PM
Everett, WA 9:53 AM 9:07 PM
Edmonds, WA 10:16 AM 9:30 PM
Seattle, WA Ar 11:00 AM 10:10 PM

Dp 6:00 AM 8:40 AM 9:50 AM 11:30 AM 2:15 PM 6:10 PM 7:45 PM
Tukwila, WA 6:14 AM 8:54 AM  --- 11:44 AM 2:29 PM 6:24 PM 7:59 PM
Tacoma, WA 6:45 AM 9:25 AM 10:38 AM 12:15 PM 3:00 PM 6:55 PM 8:30 PM
Olympia-Lacey, WA 7:15 AM 9:55 AM 11:19 AM 12:45 PM 3:30 PM 7:25 PM 9:00 PM
Centralia, WA 7:35 AM 10:15 AM 11:43 AM 1:05 PM 3:50 PM 7:45 PM 9:20 PM
Kelso-Longview, WA 8:15 AM 10:55 AM 12:27 PM 1:45 PM 4:30 PM 8:25 PM 10:00 PM
Vancouver, WA 8:51 AM 11:31 AM 1:10 PM 2:21 PM 5:06 PM 9:01 PM 10:36 PM
Portland, OR Ar 9:20 AM 12:00 PM 1:50 PM 2:50 PM 5:35 PM 9:30 PM 11:05 PM

Dp 9:45 AM 12:30 PM 2:25 PM ———> 6:05 PM
Oregon City, OR 10:08 AM 12:53 PM  --- 6:33 PM
Salem, OR 10:51 AM 1:36 PM 3:37 PM 7:16 PM
Albany, OR 11:20 AM 2:05 PM 4:10 PM 7:45 PM
Eugene, OR Ar 12:20 PM 3:05 PM 5:03 PM 8:40 PM

Train Number 516 500 512 502 514 504 518 14 506 510 508
Days of Operation Daily Daily Mo-Fr Daily SaSuHol Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
Will Also Operate 12/25, 1/1
Will Not Operate 12/25, 1/1
Eugene, OR Dp 5:30 AM 9:00 AM 12:36 PM 4:30 PM
Albany, OR 6:11 AM 9:41 AM 1:22 PM 5:11 PM
Salem, OR 6:41 AM 10:11 AM 1:55 PM 5:41 PM
Oregon City, OR 7:24 AM 10:54 AM  --- 6:24 PM
Portland, OR Ar 8:05 AM 11:35 AM 3:32 PM 7:05 PM

Dp 6:20 AM 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:20 PM 3:56 PM 5:40 PM ———> 7:25 PM
Vancouver, WA 6:38 AM 8:48 AM 12:18 PM 3:38 PM 4:16 PM 5:58 PM 7:43 PM
Kelso-Longview, WA 7:11 AM 9:21 AM 12:51 PM 4:11 PM 4:51 PM 6:31 PM 8:16 PM
Centralia, WA 7:52 AM 10:02 AM 1:32 PM 4:52 PM 5:36 PM 7:12 PM 8:57 PM
Olympia-Lacey, WA 8:13 AM 10:23 AM 1:53 PM 5:13 PM 6:01 PM 7:33 PM 9:18 PM
Tacoma, WA 8:51 AM 11:00 AM 2:31 PM 5:51 PM 6:43 PM 8:11 PM 9:58 PM
Tukwila, WA 9:21 AM 11:29 AM 3:00 PM 6:23 PM  --- 8:40 PM 10:24 PM
Seattle, WA Ar 9:40 AM 11:50 AM 3:20 PM 6:40 PM 7:51 PM 9:00 PM 10:45 PM

Dp 7:45 AM 7:00 PM
Edmonds, WA 8:11 AM 7:27 PM
Everett, WA 8:36 AM 7:52 PM
Stanwood, WA 9:06 AM 8:22 PM
Mount Vernon, WA 9:22 AM 8:35 PM
Bellingham, WA 9:52 AM 9:05 PM
Vancouver, BC Ar 11:45 AM 11:00 PM

Interim Schedule - Effective December 20, 2017


	Sheet1

